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20 1 17 2 Bernd Sophie Mercedes 220 CA 1953 0 0 50 0 0,78 0,63 0,80 0,29 52,50

2 40 1 Horst J. Dorothee 1931 30 0 7,06
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9 1 41 3 Kirschbaum Hans-Jürgen Sohn Hartmut BMW 700 1961 0 0 10 0 0,15 0,32 0,76 0,01 11,24

12 2 32 3 Heinemann Frank Heinemann Gudrun 1965 10 0 10 0 0,03 0,08 0,03 1,35 21,49

13 3 26 3 Sybille Achim Volvo PV 544 S 1964 0 0 20 0 1,22 0,07 0,47 0,44 22,20

15 4 42 3 Blankenburg Hans-Ulrich Blankenburg Barbara BMW 2002 1970 0 0 30 0 0,21 1,00 0,05 0,29 31,55
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1 1 12 4 Gerd-Uwe Lambert Gerd VW Golf GTI 1979 0 0 0 0 0,01 0,18 0,14 0,03 0,36

10 2 30 4 Wilfried Otto Hans-Werner Ford Escort RS 2000 1976 10 0 0 0 0,06 1,43 1,11 0,92 13,52

14 3 35 4 Heinrich 1971 10 0 10 0 0,21 1,18 0,92 0,25 22,56

22 4 38 4 Meyer Patrick Meyer Jürgen 1978 20 0 30 0 1,42 2,74 0,47 1,42 56,05

25 5 13 4 Schur Klaus-Günter Thomas Audi 50 LS 1976 50 0 30 0 10,00 3,60 0,10 1,29 94,99

27 6 39 4 Karl-Günter Detlef VW K 70 1974 40 0 20 0 0,50 10,00 15,00 15,00 100,50
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2 1 23 5 Ralf Henning Regina VW Polo 1983 0 0 0 0 0,28 0,62 0,23 0,25 1,38

3 2 25 5 Meier Klaus Olaf 1982 0 0 0 0 0,34 0,64 0,09 0,37 1,44

4 3 19 5 Walker Florian Tischmann Kristina 1983 0 0 0 0 1,51 0,44 1,33 0,11 3,39

6 4 33 5 Andreas Anette 1991 0 0 0 0 0,11 0,31 0,71 4,17 5,30

7 5 28 5 Rolf Christian Mercedes Benz 190 E 1992 0 0 0 0 1,68 1,50 1,54 0,59 5,31

8 6 24 5 Richard Audi Coupe 2,2E 1989 0 0 0 0 5,37 0,37 0,88 0,65 7,27

11 7 22 5 Erik Andreas VW Polo 86 c 1993 10 0 10 0 0,18 0,25 0,59 0,24 21,26

16 8 37 5 Schäfer Dieter Marina Porsche 944 1984 20 0 10 0 0,55 0,72 0,58 0,18 32,03

17 9 21 5 Lademann-Klein Bäuerle Dieter VW Golf 1993 30 0 0 0 0,25 0,69 0,39 1,56 32,89

19 10 29 5 Ralf Michael BMW E 30 318iS 1989 20 0 20 0 0,09 0,40 0,44 0,15 41,08

21 11 10 5 Schulze Gerhard Schulze Manfred 1990 10 0 40 0 0,40 0,79 2,21 0,15 53,55

23 12 18 5 Behr Andreas Susanne 1994 20 0 30 0 1,73 0,60 5,26 1,53 59,12

24 13 15 5 Carsten Kolberg Stefanie VW 1200 Käfer 1985 30 0 40 3 1,68 2,14 3,96 1,40 82,18

26 14 16 5 Lars Silke Mercedes Benz 190E 1993 10 0 70 0 2,03 0,77 9,22 4,37 96,39

15 34 5 Steffens Klaus Steffens Karin 1984 0 0 0,13
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5 1 11 6 Anja Wilhelm Ford Puma 1998 0 0 0 0 0,03 0,33 3,11 0,47 3,94

18 2 31 6 Hans Jürgen Angela 1998 10 0 20 0 0,28 0,18 1,24 1,83 33,53
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1 36 7 Volker Hermann Audi Coupé Typ 89 1993 10 0 0 0 1,35 0,43 1,14 0,45 13,37

2 20 7 Maue Karl-Heinz Maue Christina Audi 100 1989 10 0 10 0 1,66 0,95 0,71 3,11 26,43

3 27 7 Carsten Hannes Audi V8 1989 0 0 10 0 5,01 3,09 11,59 2,86 32,55

4 14 7 August-Wilhelm Ulrike Triumph TR4 a 1966 10 0 40 7 1,72 2,09 3,98 1,99 66,78
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1 1 12 4 Gerd-Uwe Lambert Gerd VW Golf GTI 1979 0 0 0 0 0,01 0,18 0,14 0,03 0,36

2 1 23 5 Ralf Henning Regina VW Polo 1983 0 0 0 0 0,28 0,62 0,23 0,25 1,38

3 2 25 5 Meier Klaus Olaf 1982 0 0 0 0 0,34 0,64 0,09 0,37 1,44

4 3 19 5 Walker Florian Tischmann Kristina 1983 0 0 0 0 1,51 0,44 1,33 0,11 3,39

5 1 11 6 Anja Wilhelm Ford Puma 1998 0 0 0 0 0,03 0,33 3,11 0,47 3,94

6 4 33 5 Andreas Anette 1991 0 0 0 0 0,11 0,31 0,71 4,17 5,30

7 5 28 5 Rolf Christian Mercedes Benz 190 E 1992 0 0 0 0 1,68 1,50 1,54 0,59 5,31

8 6 24 5 Richard Audi Coupe 2,2E 1989 0 0 0 0 5,37 0,37 0,88 0,65 7,27

9 1 41 3 Kirschbaum Hans-Jürgen Sohn Hartmut BMW 700 1961 0 0 10 0 0,15 0,32 0,76 0,01 11,24

10 2 30 4 Wilfried Otto Hans-Werner Ford Escort RS 2000 1976 10 0 0 0 0,06 1,43 1,11 0,92 13,52

11 7 22 5 Erik Andreas VW Polo 86 c 1993 10 0 10 0 0,18 0,25 0,59 0,24 21,26

12 2 32 3 Heinemann Frank Heinemann Gudrun 1965 10 0 10 0 0,03 0,08 0,03 1,35 21,49

13 3 26 3 Sybille Achim Volvo PV 544 S 1964 0 0 20 0 1,22 0,07 0,47 0,44 22,20

14 3 35 4 Heinrich 1971 10 0 10 0 0,21 1,18 0,92 0,25 22,56

15 4 42 3 Blankenburg Hans-Ulrich Blankenburg Barbara BMW 2002 1970 0 0 30 0 0,21 1,00 0,05 0,29 31,55

16 8 37 5 Schäfer Dieter Marina Porsche 944 1984 20 0 10 0 0,55 0,72 0,58 0,18 32,03

17 9 21 5 Lademann-Klein Bäuerle Dieter VW Golf 1993 30 0 0 0 0,25 0,69 0,39 1,56 32,89

18 2 31 6 Hans Jürgen Angela 1998 10 0 20 0 0,28 0,18 1,24 1,83 33,53

19 10 29 5 Ralf Michael BMW E 30 318iS 1989 20 0 20 0 0,09 0,40 0,44 0,15 41,08

20 1 17 2 Bernd Sophie Mercedes 220 CA 1953 0 0 50 0 0,78 0,63 0,80 0,29 52,50

21 11 10 5 Schulze Gerhard Schulze Manfred 1990 10 0 40 0 0,40 0,79 2,21 0,15 53,55

22 4 38 4 Meyer Patrick Meyer Jürgen 1978 20 0 30 0 1,42 2,74 0,47 1,42 56,05

23 12 18 5 Behr Andreas Susanne 1994 20 0 30 0 1,73 0,60 5,26 1,53 59,12
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24 13 15 5 Carsten Kolberg Stefanie VW 1200 Käfer 1985 30 0 40 3 1,68 2,14 3,96 1,40 82,18

25 5 13 4 Schur Klaus-Günter Thomas Audi 50 LS 1976 50 0 30 0 10,00 3,60 0,10 1,29 94,99

26 14 16 5 Lars Silke Mercedes Benz 190E 1993 10 0 70 0 2,03 0,77 9,22 4,37 96,39

27 6 39 4 Karl-Günter Detlef VW K 70 1974 40 0 20 0 0,50 10,00 15,00 15,00 100,50

15 34 5 Steffens Klaus Steffens Karin 1984 0 0 0,13

2 40 1 Horst J. Dorothee 1931 30 0 7,06

Behme

Brusch

Ferino Ferino

Queißer Queißer

BMW 320i Baur TC 2 niW

Naymowa Naymowa Pontiac Big Six Convertible niW
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20 1 17 2 Bernd Sophie Mercedes 220 CA 1953 0 0 50 0 0,78 0,63 0,80 0,29 52,50
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1 1 12 4 Gerd-Uwe Lambert Gerd VW Golf GTI 1979 0 0 0 0 0,01 0,18 0,14 0,03 0,36
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